ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
SAN CLEMENTE
TYPE
LED
SERIES
HISTORICAL
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model SAN CLEMENTE
Type LED
Series HISTORICAL
FIXTURE SIZE WATTAGE VOLTS COLOR
TEMP
OPTICS MOUNT LENSE COLOR OPTIONS
 SANC
10 = 24”h x
11”w
20 = 30”h x
15”w
30 = 36”h x
19”w
40W
60W
80W
120W*
*Only
Available
in Size 30
U = 120v-
277v
8 = 480v
27K =
2700K
3K =
3000K
4K =
4000K
5K =
5000K
T3
T5
I = post top
TL = Clear
Textured
Glass
CL = Clear
Glass
FL =
Frosted
Glass
OP =
Obscure
Pebble
Glass
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK =
Black
WH =
White
SL =
Silver
CC =
Custom
M = Motion
Sensor
PC =
Photocell
D = Dimming
S = Surge
Protection
Above image shown with fixture mounted on arm.
Other arm styles available, consult factory for more
information.
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM